
BEG AT NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
E 893.44 FT, S 237.80 FT TO PT O
R/W OLD BELLAMY RD, THENCE W'ERL

THE WILLIAMS CLAN REV TRUST
2345 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-17-09923-001

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

6717.00 1.00/

2345 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, FORT WHITE
05/15/2024 MLU

11/07/2017 DF 5.75 57,500 0 0 57,500

STANDARD
3

0
10,160
57,500
67,660
5,456
62,204

0
62,204
67,660

0

67,660

1337/0945 2/28/2017 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALCOLM WILLIAMS

MARK & TANYA WILLIA

1290/2764 2/22/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALCOLM M & EILEEN P 

MALCOLM M WILLIAMS
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29181 ADDN SFR 137 02/14/2011

28301 M H 557 12/30/2009

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,160

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,160

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 57,500


